
Coarse 65%

ePM10 60%

Filtro kl asė ISO 
16890

G4

M5

EN779 :2012 Matm enys

592×592×635

592×592×360

592×592×535

Kišenių skaičius

8

6

8

6

6

3400

Oro srautas 
(m3/h)

Slėgio p erkrytis 
(Pa)

53

56

50

52

28

HYGIENIC
CONFORMITY

VDI 6022

K I Š EN I N I A I  F I L T R A I

Standard

Higienos sertifikatai
 

Oro filtrų charakteristikos

Austrijos standartai
 

Vokietijos standartai
 .  

Šveicarijos standartai
 

VDI6022-01

ÖNORMH6020

SWKIVA104-01

VDI3803-01

 ÖNORM H 6021

 SWKIVA 105-01

EN 13779-09 VDI 3803-04

.

.

. .


